Connect and Protect
011 974 9671      sales@ttsafrica.com
Unit F11, Roete 24, 50 Herman Street, Meadowdale, Germiston, South Africa
Technical Data Sheet
Cable Glands
Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland IP68 Through
Technical Characteristics
Approvals and Standards  ISO90001, TUV, RoHS

Diameter (mm)
Thread Size
Mounting Hole
Diameter AG
(mm)
Thread
Length GL
(mm)
Gland Length
H (mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
Packet
Size
TTS Part Number
TBCG/M12/3-6.5T 3-6.5 M12*1.5 12-12.2 19 14 10
TBCG/M16/4-8T 4-8 M16*1.5 16-16.2 20 18 10
TBCG/M20/6-12T 6-12 M20*1.5 20-20.2 22 22 10
TBCG/M25/10-16T 10-16 M25*1.5 25-25.2 27 27 10
TBCG/M25/13-18T 13-18 M25*1.5 25-25.2 27 30/27 10
TBCG/M32/15-22T 15-22 M32*1.5 32-32.2 29 35
TBCG/M40/22-30T 22-30 M40*1.5 40-40.2 35 45
TBCG/M50/32-38T 32-38 M50*1.5 50-50.2 37 50/55
TBCG/M63/37-44T 37-44 M63*1.5 63-63.2 38 64/68
TBCG/M75/42-52T 42-52 M75*2.0 75-75.2 42 78
TBCG/M80/50-62T 50-62 M80*2.0 80-80.2 45 86/88
Technical Data Sheet
Cable Glands
Nickel Plated Brass Cable Gland IP68 Through